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VELICO
983
111
857

4
62
1101
59
988
866
88
11

14

NOME
Alessandro Marega
Bruno Catalan
Maurizio Planine
Francesco Faggiani
Lorenzo Tesei
Giovanni Pelosi
Guglielmo Danelon
Corrado Allegretto
Francesco Manzin
Umberto Gugni
Paolo Cisbani

Mattia Gazzetta

CAMPIONATO ZONALE FINN
2023

CLUB
SvVoC
STV
SNPJ
STV
YCA
SvVoC
YCA
STV
SNL
STV
YC Riviera del Conero

YCA

S.V.B.G.
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13

13
13

Trofeo Bisso Ferin
1
4
2
10
10
3
13
6
5
7
13

13

Trofeo per Paolo
13
1
13
3
4
2
13
6
13
13
13

13

TOT

10
13
14
17
18
18
20
24
29
30

39



